Punte elicoidali cilindriche sinistre, interamente rettificate

Straight shank twist drills, left hand / Forets helicoidaux, coupe & gauche
Brocas helicoidales izquierdas / Spiralbohrer mit Zylinderschaft, link

HSS-G DIN 338 Rettificata / Ground from the solid / Rectifié / Rectificada / Geschliffen

01090

Sinistra
Left hand
Gauche
Izquierda
Link

)

Confezione / Packaging

Applicazioni / Applications

HSS-G DIN 1897 Rettificata / Ground from the solid / Rectifié / Rectificada / Geschliffen
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cod.

010900100
010900150
010900200
010900220
010900250
010900280
010900300
010900320
010900350
010900380
010900400
010900410
010900420
010900450
010900480
010900500
010900520
0109005650
010900680
010900600
010900650
010900700
010900750
010900800
010900850
010900900
010900950
010901000
010901050
010901100
010901150
010901200
010901250
010901300

01067

Sinistra
Left hand
Gauche
Izquierda
Link

)

g=6mm o>6mm

R < 800 N/mm?

Acciaio
Steel

Confezione / Packaging
Applicazioni / Applications
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cod.

010670150
010670200
010670220
010670250
010670270
010670280
010670300
010670310
010670320
010670325
010670350
010670370
010670375
010670380
010670400
010670420
010670450
010670480
010670500
010670510
010670520
010670550
010670570
010670680
010670600
010670650
010670700
010670750
010670800
010670850
010670900
010670950
010671000
010671020
010671050
010671100
010671150
010671200
010671250
010671300
010671400
010671500
010671600

54

Serie corta
Short serie

Decimali su richiesta
Decimal sizes on demand

Serie extra corta
Extra short serie



